

ABEY Release Schedule

Total supply: 1,419,297,400 (capped)

Year	Annual DPoS Release Amount	Annual PoW Release Amount	Total Annual Release Amount	Total Supply
2018-2020	0	333,333,333.333 (avg.)	1,000,000,000	1,000,000,000
2021	29,959,200	187,113,600	217,072,800	1,217,072,800
2022	29,959,200	0	29,959,200	1,247,032,000
2023	29,959,200	0	29,959,200	1,276,991,200
2024	29,959,200	0	29,959,200	1,306,950,400
2025	14,979,600	0	14,979,600	1,321,930,000
2026	14,979,600	0	14,979,600	1,336,909,600
2027	14,979,600	0	14,979,600	1,351,889,200

2028	14,979,600	0	14,979,600	1,366,868,800
2029	7,489,800	0	7,489,800	1,374,358,600
2030	7,489,800	0	7,489,800	1,381,848,400
2031	7,489,800	0	7,489,800	1,389,338,200
2032	7,489,800	0	7,489,800	1,396,828,000
2033	3,744,900	0	3,744,900	1,400,572,900
2034	3,744,900	0	3,744,900	1,404,317,800
2035	3,744,900	0	3,744,900	1,408,062,700
2036	3,744,900	0	3,744,900	1,411,807,600
2037	1,872,450	0	1,872,450	1,413,680,050
2038	1,872,450	0	1,872,450	1,415,552,500
2039	1,872,450	0	1,872,450	1,417,424,950

2040	1,872,450	0	1,872,450	1,419,297,400
------	-----------	---	-----------	---------------

Note:

- The ABEYCHAIN has upgraded to 100% DPoS consensus on Sept 1, 2022. PoW ABEY rewards are no longer released as of this date.

ABEY 产出时间表

最大供应量: 1,419,297,400

年份	年度 DPoS 产出量	年度 PoW 产出量	总年度产出量	总流通量
----	-------------	------------	--------	------

2018-2020	0	333,333,333.333(avg.)	1,000,000,000	1,000,000,000
2021	29,959,200	187,113,600	217,072,800	1,217,072,800
2022	29,959,200	0	29,959,200	1,247,032,000
2023	29,959,200	0	29,959,200	1,276,991,200
2024	29,959,200	0	29,959,200	1,306,950,400
2025	14,979,600	0	14,979,600	1,321,930,000
2026	14,979,600	0	14,979,600	1,336,909,600
2027	14,979,600	0	14,979,600	1,351,889,200
2028	14,979,600	0	14,979,600	1,366,868,800
2029	7,489,800	0	7,489,800	1,374,358,600
2030	7,489,800	0	7,489,800	1,381,848,400
2031	7,489,800	0	7,489,800	1,389,338,200

2032	7,489,800	0	7,489,800	1,396,828,000
2033	3,744,900	0	3,744,900	1,400,572,900
2034	3,744,900	0	3,744,900	1,404,317,800
2035	3,744,900	0	3,744,900	1,408,062,700
2036	3,744,900	0	3,744,900	1,411,807,600
2037	1,872,450	0	1,872,450	1,413,680,050
2038	1,872,450	0	1,872,450	1,415,552,500
2039	1,872,450	0	1,872,450	1,417,424,950
2040	1,872,450	0	1,872,450	1,419,297,400

注:

- ABEYCHAIN 已于 2022 年 9 月 1 日升级至 100% DPoS 共识。来自 PoW 的 ABEY 自此日起不再发放。